00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FrRoM  UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 |3568 1151 000 HANDLE 1
2 |K710 0110 025 BOLT 4 [M10><25(7T)
3 | F301 0110 000 NUT 4 |M10
4 | F301 0108 000 NUT 2 |M8
5 ]3659 1348 000 TRIM 1
6 ]3568 1142 000 PLATE 1
7 | A252 0960 012 SCREW 3 |M6>=<12
EG60 9 07/12/19




	MENU BACK: 


